
Product Type Model # QTY

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 380 2

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5000 1

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5070 6

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 9

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7010 4

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7040 5

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 745 1

Desktop Dell Precision Tower 5810 1

Desktop Dell Precision Tower T3600 1

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 12

Laptop Dell Latitude 5510 3

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 9

Laptop Dell Latitude 5580 1

Laptop Dell Latitude 7480 1

Laptop Dell Latitude 7490 2

Laptop Dell Latitude E5570 1

Printer/Copier Xerox WC 7225i 1

Printer/Copier HP LJP3005dn 1

Printer/Copier HP LJ 4250tn 1

Printer/Copier HP LJ Pro M479fdw 1

Printer/Copier HP LJ 4350n 1

Printer/Copier HP LJ 4240n 1

Printer/Copier HP LJ CP3525n 1

Printer/Copier HP Deskjet 990cxi 1

Monitor Dell P2412 Hb 10

Monitor Dell P2414 Hb 9

Monitor Dell E2417H 3

Monitor Dell P2419H 2

Phone Avaya SET TEL 6416 17

Phone Various Avaya Phone Parts ~

Projector NEC NP-P451W 1

Projector Epson PL Pro G677OWU 1

Scanner HP Scanjet G4050 1

Server Dell PowerEdge 6600 1

Server Avaya S8500 1

Server Avaya Unknown 2 Couldn't find model #'s

Server Dell ProLiant DL360p Gen8 1

Switch/Router Cisco 2800 Series 2

UPS APC BK500BLK 1

UPS APC SC620 1

UPS APC BE600M1 2

UPS Tripplite SMART3000RMXL2U 1

UPS Tripplite BP48V27-2US 1

Monitor Ideum Platform 46" 1

Monitor DISPLAY2GO 6-7ft 1

Peripherals Various Retired Dell Keyboards ~



Peripherals Various Retired Dell Mice ~

Peripherals Various Retired Dell Docking Stations ~



Device Type Device Model QTY Notes Asset / SN

Touchscreen Table Ideum Platform 46" 1 Does not work

Printer/Copier Xerox WC 7225i 1 ND+ C1109

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7040 1 05382

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5070 1 05536

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 1 05698

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5070 1 05560

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5070 1 05539

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5070 1 05578

Printer/Copier HP LJP3005dn 1

6.5ft Standing Display DISPLAY2GO 1

Server Dell PowerEdge 6600 1 77Y2641

Switch/Router Cisco 2800 Series 2

Server Avaya S8500 1

Server Avaya Unknown 2

Printer/Copier HP LJ 4250tn 1 ND+ J42608

Printer/Copier HP LJ Pro M479fdw 1

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7040 1 05387

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7010 1 06079

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 1 05660

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 1 05662

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7010 1 06041

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5070 1 05545

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 1 05678

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 1 05701

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5070 1 05499

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7010 1 06040

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 1 05672

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 1 05705 Small Form Factor

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5000 1 05834

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7010 1 05679

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 1 05661

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 5080 1 05682

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7040 1 05304

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 380 1 04355

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 380 1 04359

Printer/Copier HP LJ 4350n 1 ND+ J42611

Printer/Copier HP LJ 4240n 1 ND+ J8438

Printer/Copier HP LJ CP3525n 1

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 1 05727

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05470

Laptop Dell Latitude 7490 1 05442

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 1 05704

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 1 05712

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 1 05713

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 1 05720

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05483



Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05471

Laptop Dell Latitude 5510 1 05596

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 1 05754

Laptop Dell Latitude 7480 1 05391

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05481

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05475

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05478

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05479

Laptop Dell Latitude 7490 1 05443

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 1 05757

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 1 05718

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05505

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05473

Laptop Dell Latitude E5570 1 05266

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05477

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05469

Laptop Dell Latitude 5580 1 05392

Laptop Dell Latitude 5500 1 05480

Laptop Dell Latitude 5510 1 05594

Laptop Dell Latitude 5510 1 05595

Laptop Dell Latitude 5520 1 05720

Printer/Copier HP Deskjet 990cxi 1

Scanner HP Scanjet G4050 1

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 745 1 HR36KC1

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7040 1 05341

Desktop Dell Precision Tower 5810 1 05230

Desktop Dell OptiPlex 7040 1 05269

Desktop Dell Precision Tower T3600 1 05130

Monitor Dell P2412 Hb 10

Monitor Dell P2414 Hb 9

Monitor Dell E2417H 3

Monitor Dell P2419H 2

UPS APC BK500BLK 1

UPS APC SC620 1

Projector NEC NP-P451W 1

UPS APC BE600M1 2

Projector Epson PL Pro G677OWU 1

Phone Avaya SET TEL 6416 17

Phone Various Avaya Phone Parts~

Peripherals Various Old Dell Keyboards~

Peripherals Various Old Dell Mice ~

UPS Tripplite SMART3000RMXL2U 1 3034PY0SM821000298

UPS Tripplite BP48V27-2US 1

Server Dell ProLiant DL360p Gen8 1 MXQ540024Z



Small Form Factor


